
DAVID GRIFFITHS, INC.
BUILDER

CUSTOM BUILDING. JOBBING. ALTERATIONS. SHOP WORK 6c ADDITIONS

56 GINGERBREAD LANE

EAST HAMPTON, N. Y. 11937

March 28th, 1996

Neighborhood House 
92 Three Mile Harbor Road 
East Hampton, N.Y. 11937
Dear Penny:

Our estimate for the renovation of one bathroom 
from the present condition to a. handicapped facility 
is for the sum of $6,035*75* This will Include demolition and new construction, plumbing renovation, 
electrical renovation, new linoleum floor, spackling 
and painting. The break-down is as follows:

Carpentry laborCarpentry material
Plumbing labor & fixture allow
Electrical allowance Lab.& Mat
Linoleum
Spackle & paint
Dump allowance

$2,432.00
593.00

1,900.00
253.00
175.00 582.75
100.00

Yours truly.
f


