DAVID GRIFFITHS, INC.

BUILDER

CUSTOM BUILDING, JOBBING, ALTERATIONS, SHOP WORK & ADDITIONS

58 GINGERBREAD LANE EAST HAMPTON, N. Y. 11937

March 28th, 1996

Neighborhood House 92 Three Mile Harbor Road East Hampton, N.Y. 11937

Dear Penny:

Our estimate for the renovation of one bathroom from the present condition to a handicapped facility is for the sum of \$6,035.75. This will include demolition and new construction, plumbing renovation, electrical renovation, new linoleum floor, spackling and painting. The break-down is as follows:

Carpentry labor	\$2,432.00
Carpentry material	593.00
Plumbing labor & fixture allow.	1,900.00
Electrical allowance Lab.& Mat.	253.00
Linoleum	175.00
Spackle & paint	582.75
Dump allowance	100.00

Yours truly, even Griffi